LA YWerband

Rangliste U21

Rang Name
Bachler
Philipona
Wiithrich
Zaugg
Piller
Schneuwly
Buntschu
Bachler
Baeriswyl
10 Bachler

11 Ganrin

12 Stritt

13 Blanchard
14 Walthert
15 Jungo

16 Brilhart
17 Brilhart
18 Schmutz
19 Scherler
20 Hayoz

21 Hofmeier
22 Biirgisser
23 Marti

24 Egger

25 Bodenmann
26 Thalmann
27 Zollet

28 Longchamp
29 Kunz

30 Ulrich

31 Riedo

32 Julmy

33 Poffet

34 Spicher
35 Baeriswyl
36 Julmy

37 Blanchard
38 Schweizer
39 Ledermann
40 Buchs

41 Aebischer
42 Maradan
43 Baeriswyl
44 Rauber

45 Baeriswil
46 Hofmeier
47 Graf

48 Meier

49 Neuhaus

O©oOoONOOOGT A~ WN=

" schiesssport % @

des Sensebezirks ﬁ

Wettschiessen

Vorname
Marco
Lukas
Matthias
Sven
Julien
Silvio
Mathias
Remo
Yanik
Michael
Neljo
Maik
Benoit-Nicolas
Sandro
Silvio
Flavio
Louis
Nicolas
Louis
Lars
Leon
Elia
Fabrice
Mike
Florian
Samuel
Marco
Jérbme
Emil
Benjamin
Jan
Matteo
Fabio
Michel
Michael
Loris
Jan
Mike
Philip
Simon
Thierry
Sandro
Steven
Sébastien
Manuel
Mateo
David
Marco
Yves

Geb D
28.05.2003
25.07.2006
20.05.2005
02.06.2002
18.09.2003
06.05.2005
08.05.2002
25.09.2003
09.03.2003
14.02.2004
24.05.2006
27.07.2006
23.08.2006
25.12.2003
11.07.2002
23.05.2007
29.08.2006
08.12.2002
10.01.2005
22.04.2006
29.06.2006
22.01.2006
03.01.2005
14.05.2002
27.06.2005
26.10.2004
08.10.2003
06.08.2003
04.03.2005
16.04.2007
13.08.2006
06.03.2006
07.12.2004
13.05.2005
25.07.2005
20.05.2006
16.02.2004
21.08.2006
30.06.2006
10.04.2005
07.11.2006
12.06.2003
24.05.2005
12.07.2007
10.03.2006
05.11.2007
27.04.2005
27.07.2005
05.05.2006

Sektion

Alterswil
Giffers-Tentlingen
St. Silvester
Heitenried
Rechthalten
Bésingen-Laupen
St. Silvester
Rechthalten

St. Ursen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Heitenried

Alterswil

Tafers
Plaffeien-Brinisried
St. Ursen
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Winnewil-Flamatt
Heitenried
Rechthalten

St. Silvester

Tafers

Alterswil
Plaffeien-Brinisried
St. Antoni
Bésingen-Laupen
Alterswil
Winnewil-Flamatt
Giffers-Tentlingen
Bésingen-Laupen
Heitenried
Heitenried

St. Ursen
Giffers-Tentlingen
Heitenried

St. Ursen
Rechthalten
Alterswil
Plaffeien-Brinisried
Winnewil-Flamatt
St. Ursen
Heitenried
Plaffeien-Brinisried
Plaffeien-Brinisried
Plaffeien-Brinisried
Rechthalten

Tafers
Bésingen-Laupen
Bésingen-Laupen
Plaffeien-Brinisried
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97 94

91

90
100 89
91 89
82 88
77 88

87
93 86

86
84 85
78 85
93 84

84
84 83

83
83 82
98 81
75 81
89 80
89 80
89 79
98 78

77
90 76
81 76
80 76

76
94 74
0 74
86 73
85 73

73
84 72

72
84 71
82 70
77 70
87 69
78 68
80 67

67

67

67
87 66
73 66
83 65
74 65
84 63



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Hayoz

Marti
Catillaz
Schuler
Poffet
Schmutz
Donigiewicz
Blatter

Sven
Céderic
Niklas
Yannick
Gabriel
Yannick
Oliwer
Janik

19.10.2003
02.09.2003
09.04.2007
04.12.2004
05.02.2007
18.12.2005
15.10.2007
31.08.2006

St. Silvester
Plaffeien-Brinisried
Heitenried

St. Antoni
Rechthalten
Bésingen-Laupen
Winnewil-Flamatt
Winnewil-Flamatt
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80
83
63

75
69
87
68

63
59
58
54
52
51
48
40



